
12	Ð»ÐµÑ‚	Ñ€Ð°Ð±Ñ​Ñ‚Ð²Ð°	Ð​ÐºÑ‚ÐµÑ€	Ð¡Ð¿Ð¸Ñ​Ð¾Ðº
(Ð¸Ð½Ñ„Ð¾Ñ€Ð¼Ð°Ñ‚Ð¸ÐºÐ°)	(Cast)
Ð‘Ñ€Ñ​Ð´	ÐŸÐ¸Ñ‚Ñ‚ https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%B1%D1%80%D1%8D%D0%B4-%D0%BF%D0%B8%D1%82%D1%82-

35332/movies
ÐœÐ°Ð¹ÐºÐ»
Ð¤Ð°Ñ​Ñ​Ð±ÐµÐ½Ð´ÐµÑ€

https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%BC%D0%B0%D0%B9%D0%BA%D0%BB-
%D1%84%D0%B0%D1%81%D1%81%D0%B1%D0%B5%D0%BD%D0%B4%D0%B5%D1%80-57147/movies

Benedict	Cumberbatch https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/benedict-cumberbatch-244674/movies
ÐŸÐ¾Ð»
Ð”Ð¶Ð°Ð¼Ð°Ñ‚Ñ‚Ð¸

https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%BF%D0%BE%D0%BB-
%D0%B4%D0%B6%D0%B0%D0%BC%D0%B0%D1%82%D1%82%D0%B8-208649/movies

Paul	Dano https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/paul-dano-343616/movies
Ð›ÑƒÐ¿Ð¸Ñ‚Ð°
Ð​Ð¸Ð¾Ð½Ð³Ð¾

https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%BB%D1%83%D0%BF%D0%B8%D1%82%D0%B0-
%D0%BD%D0%B8%D0%BE%D0%BD%D0%B3%D0%BE-3840847/movies

Ð¡Ñ‚Ð¾Ñ€Ð¼	Ð	Ð¸Ð´ https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D1%81%D1%82%D0%BE%D1%80%D0%BC-%D1%80%D0%B8%D0%B4-
26883135/movies

Michael	K.	Williams https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/michael-k.-williams-921518/movies
Chiwetel	Ejiofor https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/chiwetel-ejiofor-317343/movies
Taran	Killam https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/taran-killam-2706805/movies
Bill	Camp https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bill-camp-3639959/movies
Garret	Dillahunt https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/garret-dillahunt-712437/movies

Ð​Ð»Ñ„Ñ€Ð¸	Ð’ÑƒÐ´Ð°Ñ€Ð´ https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D1%8D%D0%BB%D1%84%D1%80%D0%B8-
%D0%B2%D1%83%D0%B4%D0%B0%D1%80%D0%B4-526620/movies

Ruth	Negga https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ruth-negga-3453629/movies
Scoot	McNairy https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/scoot-mcnairy-566037/movies
Chris	Chalk https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/chris-chalk-16202597/movies

Ð‘Ñ€Ð°Ð¹Ð°Ð½	Ð‘Ñ​Ñ‚Ñ‚ https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%B1%D1%80%D0%B0%D0%B9%D0%B0%D0%BD-
%D0%B1%D1%8D%D1%82%D1%82-2138235/movies

Anwan	Glover https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/anwan-glover-4778001/movies
Adepero	Oduye https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/adepero-oduye-4331816/movies
Marc	Macaulay https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/marc-macaulay-1535860/movies

Ð”Ð¶.Ð”.	Ð​Ð²ÐµÑ€Ð¼Ð¾Ñ€ https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%B4%D0%B6.%D0%B4.-
%D1%8D%D0%B2%D0%B5%D1%80%D0%BC%D0%BE%D1%80-17385901/movies

ÐšÑ€Ð¸Ñ​Ñ‚Ð¾Ñ„ÐµÑ€
Ð‘ÐµÑ€Ñ€Ð¸

https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%BA%D1%80%D0%B8%D1%81%D1%82%D0%BE%D1%84%D0%B5%D1%80-
%D0%B1%D0%B5%D1%80%D1%80%D0%B8-27892934/movies

Tom	Proctor https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tom-proctor-21591117/movies
Ð”Ð¶Ð¾Ð½
ÐœÐ°ÐºÐšÐ¾Ð½Ð½ÐµÐ»Ð»

https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%B4%D0%B6%D0%BE%D0%BD-
%D0%BC%D0%B0%D0%BA%D0%BA%D0%BE%D0%BD%D0%BD%D0%B5%D0%BB%D0%BB-3182044/movies

Ð”ÑƒÐ°Ð¹Ñ‚	Ð¥ÐµÐ½Ñ€Ð¸ https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%B4%D1%83%D0%B0%D0%B9%D1%82-
%D1%85%D0%B5%D0%BD%D1%80%D0%B8-5318180/movies

Jay	Huguley https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jay-huguley-6166726/movies
Thomas	Francis	Murphy https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/thomas-francis-murphy-16253434/movies
Douglas	M.	Griffin https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/douglas-m.-griffin-23537577/movies
ÐšÐ²Ð¸Ð½Ð·Ð°Ð½
Ð£Ð¾Ð»Ð»Ð¸Ñ​

https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%BA%D0%B2%D0%B8%D0%BD%D0%B7%D0%B0%D0%BD-
%D1%83%D0%BE%D0%BB%D0%BB%D0%B8%D1%81-1651742/movies

Ð¡Ð°Ñ€Ð°	ÐŸÐ¾Ð»Ñ​Ð¾Ð½ https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D1%81%D0%B0%D1%80%D0%B0-
%D0%BF%D0%BE%D0%BB%D1%81%D0%BE%D0%BD-257442/movies

https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%B1%D1%80%D1%8D%D0%B4-%D0%BF%D0%B8%D1%82%D1%82-35332/movies
https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%BC%D0%B0%D0%B9%D0%BA%D0%BB-%D1%84%D0%B0%D1%81%D1%81%D0%B1%D0%B5%D0%BD%D0%B4%D0%B5%D1%80-57147/movies
https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/benedict-cumberbatch-244674/movies
https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%BF%D0%BE%D0%BB-%D0%B4%D0%B6%D0%B0%D0%BC%D0%B0%D1%82%D1%82%D0%B8-208649/movies
https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/paul-dano-343616/movies
https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%BB%D1%83%D0%BF%D0%B8%D1%82%D0%B0-%D0%BD%D0%B8%D0%BE%D0%BD%D0%B3%D0%BE-3840847/movies
https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D1%81%D1%82%D0%BE%D1%80%D0%BC-%D1%80%D0%B8%D0%B4-26883135/movies
https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/michael-k.-williams-921518/movies
https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/chiwetel-ejiofor-317343/movies
https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/taran-killam-2706805/movies
https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bill-camp-3639959/movies
https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/garret-dillahunt-712437/movies
https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D1%8D%D0%BB%D1%84%D1%80%D0%B8-%D0%B2%D1%83%D0%B4%D0%B0%D1%80%D0%B4-526620/movies
https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ruth-negga-3453629/movies
https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/scoot-mcnairy-566037/movies
https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/chris-chalk-16202597/movies
https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%B1%D1%80%D0%B0%D0%B9%D0%B0%D0%BD-%D0%B1%D1%8D%D1%82%D1%82-2138235/movies
https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/anwan-glover-4778001/movies
https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/adepero-oduye-4331816/movies
https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/marc-macaulay-1535860/movies
https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%B4%D0%B6.%D0%B4.-%D1%8D%D0%B2%D0%B5%D1%80%D0%BC%D0%BE%D1%80-17385901/movies
https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%BA%D1%80%D0%B8%D1%81%D1%82%D0%BE%D1%84%D0%B5%D1%80-%D0%B1%D0%B5%D1%80%D1%80%D0%B8-27892934/movies
https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tom-proctor-21591117/movies
https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%B4%D0%B6%D0%BE%D0%BD-%D0%BC%D0%B0%D0%BA%D0%BA%D0%BE%D0%BD%D0%BD%D0%B5%D0%BB%D0%BB-3182044/movies
https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%B4%D1%83%D0%B0%D0%B9%D1%82-%D1%85%D0%B5%D0%BD%D1%80%D0%B8-5318180/movies
https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jay-huguley-6166726/movies
https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/thomas-francis-murphy-16253434/movies
https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/douglas-m.-griffin-23537577/movies
https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%BA%D0%B2%D0%B8%D0%BD%D0%B7%D0%B0%D0%BD-%D1%83%D0%BE%D0%BB%D0%BB%D0%B8%D1%81-1651742/movies
https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D1%81%D0%B0%D1%80%D0%B0-%D0%BF%D0%BE%D0%BB%D1%81%D0%BE%D0%BD-257442/movies

